
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST A TE OFFICE 

July 29, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE" 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Jennifer Herington 
---------------------------

Address: PO Box 37 

City and Zip Code: Maize KS 67101 

Offi S ht Senate 27 ice oug : __________________ _ 

County: Sedgwick 

District: 
27 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

I . Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 925.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 925.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 14.57 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Linc 4 from 3) .......................................... . 910.43 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 197.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 197.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jennifer Herington Senate 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

06/07/24 

07/11/24 

07/16/24 

07/18/24 

07/22/24 

07/23/24 

07/24/24 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Lou Cicirello 
1041 N Old Trail Circle 
Valley Center KS 67147 

Tiffany Stepien 
2533 N Chelmsford Ct 
Wichita KS 67228 

Donna Clasen 
4135 N Manchester CT 
Maize KS 67101 

John Werner 
15741 N 68 West Ave 
Skiatook OK 7 4070 

Margaret Mathewson 
1131 W River Blvd 
Wichita KS 67203 

Chad Hansen 
9319 W 79th ST N 
Clearwater KS 67026 

Brooke Chong 
PO Box 215 
Maize KS 67101 

Occupation of 
hidividual Giving More 

Than $150 

Consultant 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan F, funds 
~ 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$925.00 

$925.00 

$0.00 

$925.00 
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SCHEDULED 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Jennifer Herington Senate 27 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of M or_e Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Jennifer Herington Medical Administration candidate filing fee 
PO Box 37 

5/31/24 Maize KS 67101 $145.00 

Jennifer Herington Medical Administration Post Office Box rental 

PO Box 37 
5/24/24 Maize KS 67101 $52.00 

$197.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over SI 00) In-Kind Contributions $197.00 

Total Unitemized (SI00 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$197.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jennifer Herington Senate 27 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$0.00 

$14.57 

$14.57 
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Jennifer Herington Senate District 27 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date 

5/31/24 

5/24/24 

~amc and Address 

Jennifer Herington 
PO Box 37 
Maize KS 67101 

Jennifer Herington 
PO Box 37 
Maize KS 67101 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Loan- candidate filing fee 

Loan-PO Box rental 

Complete if last page of Schedule o 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$145.00 

$52.00 

$197.00 

$197.00 


