KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

			ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
A.	Name of Candidate: Jennifer Herington		
	Address: PO Box 37		
		ıtv:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: Senate 27 Distr		27
	Office Sought: Distr	ict.	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	ı R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	-	0
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		005.00
	* * *		005.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		44 67
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		040.42
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		**************************************
	o. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understa failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A missing a false document of Candidate or Treasurer	nd	that the intentional
		G	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jennifer Herington Senate 27

(Name of Candidate)

_	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/07/24	Lou Cicirello 1041 N Old Trail Circle Valley Center KS 67147			~			\$100.00
07/11/24	Tiffany Stepien 2533 N Chelmsford Ct Wichita KS 67228					~	\$25.00
07/16/24	Donna Clasen 4135 N Manchester CT Maize KS 67101			~			\$100.00
07/18/24	John Werner 15741 N 68 West Ave Skiatook OK 74070	Consultant				/	\$250.00
07/22/24	Margaret Mathewson 1131 W River Blvd Wichita KS 67203			~			\$250.00
07/23/24	Chad Hansen 9319 W 79th ST N Clearwater KS 67026		~				\$100.00
07/24/24	Brooke Chong PO Box 215 Maize KS 67101					~	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page	Garden (1997)				Single of	\$925.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$925.00
Total Uniterized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$925.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Jennife	Herington :	Senate 27
---------	-------------	-----------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Jennifer Herington PO Box 37	Medical Administration	candidate filing fee	
5/31/24	Maize KS 67101			\$145.00
	Jennifer Herington	Medical Administration	Post Office Box rental	
5/24/24	PO Box 37 Maize KS 67101			\$52.00
			,	
	•			
				-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				\$197.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$197.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
	\$ 197. 0 0

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jenni	fer	Hering	aton	Senat	e	27

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$14.57
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$14.57

Page 3 of 4

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Jennifer Herington Senate District 27

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
5/31/24	Jennifer Herington PO Box 37 Maize KS 67101	Loan- candidate filing fee	\$145.00
5/24/24	Jennifer Herington PO Box 37 Maize KS 67101	Loan-PO Box rental	\$52.00
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$197.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summery)	\$197.00
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$197.00

Page 4 of 4